
Advanced Waste Company   Corey Marsden advancedgroup@comcast.net 

Agri-Cycle Energy, LLC. dba Food Grease Trappers   Alexandra Ryan alex@agricycleenergy.com 

All Seasons Septic Service, Inc   Kevin Orlando allseasonsoffice@yahoo.com 

Baker Commodities, Inc.   Shawn Ordway sordway@bakercommodities.com 

Ben's Container And Rubbish   Benjamin Tusino benscontainer@gmail.com 

Blue Line Portables Inc.   Steven Camara bluelineportables@gmail.com 

Clean Portable Restrooms   DAVID NESSRALLA cashburn@jpnoonan.com 

D.L.Atkinson inc     Doug Atkinson dlatkinson1889@gmail.com 

Hometown Pumping   Brad White brad@hometownpumping.com 

J HOCKMAN INC     jason hockman jasonh@pumperguys.com 
J&S Development Corp.  d/b/a Stewart's Septic 
Service   John L. DiVincenzo kathy.stewarts@outlook.com 

Liquid Environmental Solutions     Shawn Markley shawn.markley@liquidenviro.com 

Pee Palace Potties LLC   Debra Hayes peepalacepotty@gmail.com 

Podgurski Corp     P Podgurski mcosta@podgurskicorp.com 

Regional Restrooms, Inc.   Joyce Law joyce@regionalrestrooms.com 

Smart Portable Potties   Smart Portable Potties smartportapotties@gmail.com 

The Throne Depot     Karen Rizzo bookkeeper@thronedepot.com 

The Throne King Inc.   Patricia Badaro thethroneking@yahoo.com 

United Site Services Northeast, Inc.   Dawn Desautel ap@unitedsiteservices.com 

Wind River Environmental   Kelly Fuller kfuller@wrenvironmental.com 
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